LED Floodlight SLIM
Standard Series
English
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com

Models are available with a yoke or arm mount. White and black finish
color and 3000k or 5000k.
All models are covered by a 5 year limited warranty, our SMD LED chips
are reliable and deliver even, and consistent light.
LED SMD SLIM Floodlights are contemporary and are widely used in
residential and commercial applications such as yards, driveways,
landscape lighting, walkways, parking lots – anywhere you need bright
consistent light.
PACKAGE CONTENTS:
Description Q-ty
LED Floodlight SLIM 1
Box 1
Installation Instructions 3
IP65
Model Bracket Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BK Arm 20 W No 5,000 K 1,874 lm Black 6 5/8" x 1 5/8" x 4 7/8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-WH Arm 20 W No 5,000 K 1,874 lm White 6 5/8" x 1 5/8" x 4 7/8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BK Arm 30 W No 3,000 K 3,056 lm Black 7 1/4" x 1 3/4" x 5 7/8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-WH Arm 30 W No 3,000 K 3,056 lm White 7 1/4" x 1 3/4" x 5 7/8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK Arm 30 W No 5,000 K 3,056 lm Black 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-WH Arm 30 W No 5,000 K 3,056 lm White 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BK Arm 50 W No 3,000 K 4,780 lm Black 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-WH Arm 50 W No 3,000 K 4,780 lm White 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BK Arm 50 W No 5,000 K 4,780 lm Black 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-WH Arm 50 W No 5,000 K 4,780 lm White 9 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 8" 2 ft
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BK Yoke 50 W No 5,000 K 4,780 lm Black 8 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 6 7/8" 2.4 ft
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK Yoke 100 W No 5,000 K 9,363 lm Black 12 7/8" x 1 3/8" x 9 7/8" 2.4 ft
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BK Yoke 150 W No 5,000 K 15,868 lm Black 14 7/8" x 1 3/8" x 11 5/8" 2.4 ft
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BK Yoke 200 W No 5,000 K 21,404 lm Black 16 3/8" x 1 5/8" x 13 1/8" 2.4 ft
Available finish:
White
Black
LED Floodlight SLIM

Mounting
LED FLOODLIGHT:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Watts UPC
Pcs in
Middle
box
Middle box Size
Middle
box
Weight
GTIN 14
Middle box
Pcs in
one
Carton
Carton Size Carton
Weight
GTIN 14
Carton
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BK 20 W 819201027125 2 6.81"x5"x3.62" 2 lb 10819201027122 10 19.49"x7.28"x5.51" 10.65 lb 20819201027129
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-WH 20 W 819201027163 2 6.81"x5"x3.62" 2 lb 10819201027160 10 19.49"x7.28"x5.51" 10.65 lb 20819201027167
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BK 30 W 819201027187 2 7.4"x5.94"x3.7" 2.67 lb 10819201027184 10 20.28"x7.87"x6.3" 14 lb 20819201027181
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-WH 30 W 819201027194 2 7.4"x5.94"x3.7" 2.67 lb 10819201027191 10 20.28"x7.87"x6.3" 14 lb 20819201027198
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK 30 W 819201027170 2 7.4"x5.94"x3.7" 2.67 lb 10819201027177 10 20.28"x7.87"x6.3" 14 lb 20819201027174
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-WH 30 W 819201027200 2 7.4"x5.94"x3.7" 2.67 lb 10819201027207 10 20.28"x7.87"x6.3" 14 lb 20819201027204
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BK 50 W 819201027217 2 9.17"x8.19"x4.02" 4.46 lb 10819201027214 10 21.85"x9.45"x8.66" 23.19 lb 20819201027211
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-WH 50 W 819201027224 2 9.17"x8.19"x4.02" 4.46 lb 10819201027221 10 21.85"x9.45"x8.66" 23.19 lb 20819201027228
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BK 50 W 819201027231 2 9.17"x8.19"x4.02" 4.46 lb 10819201027238 10 21.85"x9.45"x8.66" 23.19 lb 20819201027235
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-WH 50 W 819201027248 2 9.17"x8.19"x4.02" 4.46 lb 10819201027245 10 21.85"x9.45"x8.66" 23.19 lb 20819201027242
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BK 50 W 819201027255 2 8.58"x7.13"x2.99" 4.43 lb 10819201027252 10 16.73"x9.06"x7.48" 23.04 lb 20819201027259
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK 100 W 819201027279 2 13.11"x10.16"x3.39" 9.08 lb 10819201027276 4 13.78"x10.43"x7.48" 18.83 lb 20819201027273
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BK 150 W 819201027293 2 15.08"x11.93"x3.39" 13.29 lb 10819201027290 4 15.35"x12.01"x7.48" 27.47 lb 20819201027297
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BK 200 W 819201027309 2 16.65"x13.5"x3.5" 16.87 lb 10819201027306 4 16.93"x13.78"x7.87" 34.61 lb 20819201027303
LED Floodlight SLIM
Standard Series
English
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com